
Sutton St Nicholas Parish Council 

Parish Council Meetings Information 

 

Day Date  Meeting Type Location  Time  

Monday  5th June 2023 Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 3rd July 2023 Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 7th August 2023 Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 4th September 
2023 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 2nd October 
2023 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 6th November 
2023 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 4th December 
2023 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Tuesday 2nd January 
2024 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 5th February 
2024 

Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Monday 4th March 2024 Parish Council Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Tuesday  2nd April 2024 Parish Council Village Hall 7.15 pm 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 Annual Parish 
Meeting 

Village Hall  7.15 pm 

Tuesday 7th May 2024 Annual meeting of 
the Parish Council 

Village Hall 7.30 pm 

 


